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Price
229.74 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.49% (1.12)

US12514G1085
CDW

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

28,455 EUR
S&P 500

228.92 USD (100)
230.09 USD (100)
230.23 USD
231.52 USD
227.16 USD
228.62 USD
229.246027 USD
988,622
226,588,932.31
21,819

12514G108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d699e49defd1326c1139a022150cfd923be24af647ee953928c506232776adc&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79bac2567f40a8586&time=1722166001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6c082da635b452d5a5c117478b1abc35c73d10ca5e5db460549b9a427c270ef&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bfb5b8bdaa76fb3d&time=1722166001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=293a77dbe852bcea3e43094a93fd688df4a76bd773e60b9b8a0f5c66f1dd7493&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bda5ebf97bdbe02da&time=1722166001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a0e8546254c5cdda4dcc0107d52fecae94d619db1a481b8ae4f7e01858c161&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=640436264ca1b16b3&time=1722166001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ba1eacc16473fb488261fe10edbe39314a36c6cefe784ba511ecfc9f918c5de&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34ea965d85fcf7db8&time=1722166001&tool=RSC

CDW CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
229.74 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.49% (1.12)

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,455 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 228.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 230.09 USD (100)
Open 230.23 USD
High 231.52 USD
Low 227.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 228.62 USD
VWAP 229.246027 USD
Volume (pcs) 988,622
Trading volume 226,588,932.31
Number of trades 21,819
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.02% +21.15% +26.52%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +40.11 +48.16
Beta 0.97 0.91 1.07
Volatility  26.07 22.71 27.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  22:02
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:08
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00
26

Munich 2024/07/  08:02
26

Hanover 2024/07/  08:01

Price

211.60 EUR

210.40 EUR

229.74 USD

212.20 EUR

210.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

226.59

0.00

0.00

230.05 USD (713,695)
226.59 USD (953,188)
234.12 USD (806,850)
222.99 USD (777,789)

263.37 USD (2024/04/04)

212.72 USD (2024/01/08)

263.37 USD (2024/04/04)

184.99 USD (2023/07/31)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

21:55 209.90 EUR 0.00

19:30 210.50 EUR 0.00

20:30 210.60 EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	CDW CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



